
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
Lecture/SDL 

TOPIC

PRACTICAL/

INTEGRATION
INTEGRATION

1 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2019 02.11.2022 Wed 2pm -4pm
 FM- 14.5

 (DOAP)

2
Dr. Harnam Singh  Prof. & Head 

2019 03.11.2022 Thu 12pm-1pm

Non - Metallic

FM - 9.2 Integration 

with Pharmacology, 

Medicine (SGL)

3
Dr. Harnam Singh  Prof. & Head 

2019 09.11.2022 Wed 2pm -4pm
 FM- 14.19 - 14.21 

(DOAP)

4
Dr. Harnam Singh  Prof. & Head 

2019 10.11.2022 Thu 8am-9am
Forensic Medicine 

(SDL)

5
Dr. Harnam Singh  Prof. & Head 

2019 10.11.2022 Thu 12pm-1pm

 Metallic Poisons

FM - 9.3 Integration 

with Pharmacology, 

Medicine (SGL)

6 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2019 16.11.2022 Wed 2pm -4pm
 FM- 14.17 

(DOAP)

7 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2019 17.11.2022 Thu 12pm-1pm

 Alcohol 

FM - 9.3 Integration 

with Pharmacology, 

Medicine (SGL)

8 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2019 23.11.2022 Wed 2pm -4pm
 FM- 14.16 

(DOAP)

9 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2019 24.11.2022 Thu 12pm-1pm

 Insecticides

FM - 9.5 Integration 

with Pharmacology, 

Medicine (SGL)

10
Dr. Harnam Singh  Prof. & Head 

2019 30.11.2022 Wed 2pm -4pm
 FM- 14.5 

(DOAP)

MONTH: November 2022

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 

MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE 



1 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2020 07.11.2022 Mon
8am -9am FM - 3.2, 14.4 

(SGL)

2 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 
 2020 11.11.2022 Fri
8am -9am 

Forensic Medicine 

Vertical Integration 

Anatomy

 FM - 3.1 (SGL)

3 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 
 2020 18.11.2022 Fri 8am -9am 
 FM - 7.1 (SDL)

4 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 
 2020 21.11.2022 Mon 8am -9am 
 FM - 7.1 (SDL)

5 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2020 28.11.2022 Mon 8am -9am 
 FM - 7.1 (SDL)

2020 Batch


